
State Exams Bus Timetable 

 

Date 
Buses Arrive at 

BPPS 
Buses Depart 

BPPS 
Wed 7th June As Usual 16:40 
Thur  8th June As Usual 17:30 

Fri 9th June As Usual 16:40 
Mon 12th June As Usual 16:30 
Tue 13th June As Usual 17:00 

Wed 14th June As Usual 17:00 
Thu 15th June As Usual 16:40 

Fri 16th June As Usual 17:10 
Mon 19th June As Usual 16:40 
Tue 20th June As Usual 17:10 

Wed 21st June As Usual 17:10 
Thurs 22nd June As Usual 16:55 

Fri 23rd June As Usual 16:40 
Mon 26th June No Bus No Bus 
Tue 27th June No Bus No Bus 

 


